
105 Anapamu Street, Santa
BarbaraCounty of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 112-00103

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:2/7/2012 2/7/2012

Title: Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 1 to the Agreement with Family Care
Network, Inc. (FCN) in the amount of $331,884.00, to provide continued Transitional Housing
Placement-Plus (THP-Plus) program services to emancipated Foster/Probation youth from Santa
Barbara County.

Sponsors: SOCIAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter, 2. Amendment No. 1 to Agreement, 3. Contract Summary, 4. Certificate of Liability
Insurance

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved; Chair to ExecuteBOARD OF SUPERVISORS2/7/2012 1 Pass

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 7/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

